TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CONICAL™
CEILING/WALL
45conical
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  5 x 4W

diameter  500 mm
height 55 mm
order code
white  L30T87C1DWLDT
conical 50 dim
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  7 x 4W
voltage  120V
lumen  1970
class 1
gear in corporated
diameter  700 mm
height 76 mm
order code
white  L30T87C2DWLDT
conical 70 dim
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  9 x 4W
voltage  120V
lumen  2737
class 1
gear in corporated
diameter  900 mm
height 98 mm
order code
white  L30T87C3DWLD
conical 90 dim
45conical
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  5 x 4W
voltage  120V
lumen  1470
class 1
gear in corporated
diameter  500 mm
height 55 mm
order code
white  L30T87C1DWLDT
conical 50 dim
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  7 x 4W
voltage  120V
lumen  1970
class 1
gear in corporated
diameter  700 mm
height 76 mm
order code
white  L30T87C2DWLDT
conical 70 dim
lamp type  LED
color temp.  2700K / 3000K
max. watt  9 x 4W
voltage  120V
lumen  2737
class 1
gear in corporated
diameter  900 mm
height 98 mm
order code
white  L30T87C3DWLD
conical 90 dim
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Driver OptionsLED
120V Phase Dimming27: 2700KConical 50 L30T87C1DWLDT
120V 0-10V Dimming30: 3000KConical 70 L30T87C2DWLDT
Conical 90 L30T87C3DWLDT 277V 0-10V Dimming
(19.68”) (27.55”) (35.43”)
(2.16”) (2.99”) (3.85”)
500 (19.68”) 700 (27.55”) 900 (35.43”)
250 (9.84”) 350 (13.77”) 450 (17.71”)